
Contact us via the enquiry form at 
Canopynurseries.co.uk/potters-bar

Let’s get started

Or call us on 01727 482402

To enable your child to develop their relationship with their key worker and to settle into 
the nursery routine, we ask for bookings of at least 3 sessions per week.

We also offer flexible, drop-in sessions on Mondays and Fridays which can be booked 
on a week-to-week basis.

We aim to be as flexible as possible to fit in with your family’s childcare requirements 
but spaces are always subject to availability.

Fees are subject to review by Canopy, and we may amend them by providing you with 
one months’ notice. If the fees are due to change because of your child’s age, the new fee 

rate will apply from the first of the month following that change.

PM session

School time

AM session

Full day

Session

1.00pm – 6.30pm

8.30am – 3.30pm

7.30am – 1.00pm

7.30am – 6.30pm

Hours

£ʔ8

£7ʗ

£ʔ8

£ʗ1

Fee

Drop In Two Hours £25

Nursery Fees from 1st April 2025

At Canopy Nurseries, we want to ensure ÿamilies have access to trusted, up-
to-date Āuidance on supportinĀ their child’s early development. That’s why 
we direct parents to the Āovernment’s Best Start in Liÿe website (https://
www.beststartinliÿe.Āov.uk/), which provides valuable inÿormation, advice, 
and resources to help Āive every child the stronĀest possible start.



Funded Childcare -
Enhanced Provision

In order to sustain our outstandinĀ provision, we charĀe an additional service rate which 
includes services such as the provision oÿ nutritional and balanced meals, diĀital access 

to your child's online learninĀ journal with real time updates, employinĀ specialist 
external activity providers, and extra time within the session beyond ÿunded hours

Funding for 9 month - 2 year old 
Additional Service Rates:

•  Full Day: £29
•  Half Day: £22
•  School Day: £25

Funding 3 year old and above 
Additional Service Rates:

•  Full Day: £36
•  Half Day: £29
•  School Day: £33

#urinĀ the ʑʖ weeks oÿ term time, you can use your ÿull ʏʓ hours oÿ weekly ÿundinĀ in only the 
ÿollowinĀ ʑ waysʫ

All additional items will be itemised on your invoice.

• ʏ ;ull day and ʏ �^ session ʺʏʔʨʓ hours per weekʻ
• ʑ �^ sessions ʺʏʔʨʓ hours per weekʻ
• ʑ P^ sessions ʺʏʔʨʓ hours per weekʻ

#urinĀ the ʑʖ weeks oÿ term time, you can use your ÿull ʑʎ hours oÿ weekly ÿundinĀ in only the 
ÿollowinĀ ʑ waysʫ

• ʑ ;ull days ʺʑʑ hours per weekʻ
• ʓ �chool days (ʑʓ hours per weekʻ

Please note funding utilised toward our enhanced provision is avaialable for 38 weeks a year 
in line with the school term times. Canopy Potters Bar will charge the full unfunded daily rate 
during school holidays and for any additional sessions beyond the funded sessions during 
term time. Your funded hours can be stretched across 51 weeks per year (30hrs = 22.4hrs) 
(15hrs = 11.2hrs) per week and your invoice will be adjusted accordingly. Individual quotes can 
be provided on request. 



 There will be no administrative charĀes applied ÿor ÿunded only
hours.

Please note, places are offered subject to availability

any day subject to availability

on any day subject to availability
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